Product Fiche
TRADE MARK
SONY
MODEL NAME
KD-49XG7073
ENERGY EFFICIENCY CLASS
A
SCREEN SIZE (INCH, MEASURED DIAGONALLY)
49" (48.5")
SCREEN SIZE (CM, MEASURED DIAGONALLY)
123.2 cm
POWER CONSUMPTION (IN OPERATION)
Rated: 100W / Standard: 75.0W
ANNUAL POWER CONSUMPTION*
110 kWh/Year
POWER CONSUMPTION (IN STANDBY)
0.50W
DISPLAY RESOLUTION (H X V, PIXELS)
3840x2160
Energy consumption per year [kWh/annum] is based on the power consumption of the television operating 4
hours per day for 365 days. The actual energy consumption will depend on how the television is used.